OKLAHOMA CITY MINORITY SUPPLIER PROGRAM

Are you a minority business owner in Oklahoma City who is eager to secure government and corporate contracts to grow your business?

If so, then connect with REI Oklahoma today and explore the Minority Supplier Program.





ABOUT THE PROGRAM

With this FREE program you will have access to resources that will help OKC Minority entrepreneurs and businesses learn, prepare and compete for corporate and government contracts.

There will be free workshops, mentoring, consulting and networking opportunities to streamline your journey.

QUALIFICATIONS

REI Oklahoma encourages you to apply for this program if you have a desire to compete for corporate and government contracts and meet the below requirements:

- Based in City of Oklahoma City limits;
- For-profit business registered with the Oklahoma Secretary of State in the State of Oklahoma prior to March 3, 2021;
- Have 500 or fewer full-time employees;
- 51% of the controlling interest must identify as Black, Hispanic, American Indian or Asian;
- Provide goods or services in an industry that regularly offers opportunities for competitive procurement and contracting;
- Other restrictions may apply.*

WHY SHOULD I APPLY?

- Approved applicants can receive fee assistance for minority business certifications and business registrations.
- Approved applicants can receive fee assistance for loan application fees, loan closing fees and loan origination fees.
- Approved applicants will have access to FREE In-Person Workshops and Trainings.
- Approved applicants will have access to competitive contract and procurement opportunity lists specifically for their business industry.

GET IN TOUCH TODAY

For more information, contact James Harrington at jharrington@reiok.org or call 800.658.2823.

To learn more, visit REI Oklahoma's website: https://www.reiok.org/okcmsp/.

The Minority Supplier Program is in partnership with The Alliance for Economic Development of Oklahoma City, Greater Oklahoma City Hispanic Chamber of Commerce, REI Oklahoma and the Urban League of Greater Oklahoma City.